
BENDOOLEY ESTATE  3020 OLD HUME HIGHWAY BERRIMA NSW 2577 

CELEBRANTS PHONE NO. WEBSITE  /  EMAIL

Sue Jackman 0414 297 405 suejackman.com

Ben Ager 0414 493 563 benager.com.au

Celebrate The Love (Lynda Leith) 0419 404 924 celebratethelove.com.au

Gary Rielly  |  Celebrant / MC 0404 867 901 youmaykiss.com.au

Lucy Suze Taylor  |  Celebrant / MC 0418 252 637 lucysuzecelebrant.com.au

Oliver Thomson  |  Celebrant / MC oliverthomsoncelebrancy.com

Brenden Fing  |  MC / DJ              ~ 0406 000 504 marriedbythebeard.com.au

FLOWERS & STYLING

Ivy Lane Collective 0427 332 111 ivylanecollective.com.au

Kiko Designs  0421 931 558 kikodesign.com.au

Jess, Botanica Style Co 02 4861 1935 botanicastyleco.com

Form Over Function (Alicia) 0412 691 899 formoverfunction.com.au

Emma Blake Floral 0412 202 205 emmablakefloral.com.au

Flowers On The Mill 0434 588 929 flowersonthemill.com.au

Nunu Designs 0410 684 876 nunudesigns.com.au

The Flower Pursuit 0423 601 452 theflowerpursuit.com.au

Rain Floral Design 0428 672 033 rainfloraldesign.com

Flowers By Emma 0418 963 614 flowersbyemma.com

Tillaura Lou Artisan Blooms 0400 221 053 tillauralou.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Hilary Cam 0479 152 765 hilarycam.com.au

Michael Boyle michaelboyle.com.au

Dan Cartwright 0405 441 278 dancartwright.com.au

Bodhi Photography 0478 771 007 bodhiphoto.au

Maple and June (Zoe) 0408 635 612 mapleandjune.com

The Evoke Company 0431 208 859 theevokecompany.com.au

Luke Fletcher Photo lukefletcherphoto.com

Matt Ashton Photography 0423 980 940 mattashtonphotography.com

Lonely Hunter Weddings (Richard) 0413 293 147 lonelyhunterweddings.com

Callan Robinson 0416 262 563 callanrobison.com.au

Dean Snushall Photography 0407 365 074 deansnushallphotography.com.au

John Benavente 0414 596 644 johnbenavente.com.au

Thomas Stewart 0424 190 482 thomasstewart.com.au
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BENDOOLEY ESTATE  3020 OLD HUME HIGHWAY BERRIMA NSW 2577 

CINEMATOGRAPHERS PHONE NO. WEBSITE  /  EMAIL

Mitch Hickman Films 0431 499 016 mitchhickmanfilms.com.au

La Lune Cinema 0466 616 147 lalunecinema.com

Real Nice Films 0434 639 745 realnicefilms.com

Love Storm Films (02) 9181 1174 lovestorm.com.au

Two Folk Films 0478 671 692 twofolkfilms.com.au

Honeybear Films 0427 956 765 honeybearfilms.com.au

Hidden Leaf Films 0430 627 853 byhiddenleaf.com

Mi Vida Studio  |  Wedding Day Content | Super 8 mividastudio.com.au

Craig Holbrook  |  Wedding & Film 0401 717 840 craigholbrookfilm.com

WEDDING PLANNERS (RECEPTION SET-UP)

Tea Cup Events (Alison) 0416 138 780 teacupevents.com.au

HAIR & MAKE-UP

Ethix Makeup & Beauty Styling (Yvette) 0411 541 211 ethix.com.au  

Mae You Be (Michelle) 0431 674 384 maeyoube.com.au

Emma McGill Make-up Artist 0420 492 748 emmamcgillmakeup.com

Ella Jean Hair & Makeup ellajean.com.au

Liliano Artistry 0413 342 379 lilianoartistry.com.au

Solasta Artistry  |  Hair (Shelley) 0428 898 534 solastaartistry.com

FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT HIRE

Go Hire  |  Cutlery, Linen & Furniture 0427 207 164 gohire.com.au

Franquette Soiree  |  Garden Furniture (02) 3814 5041 franquettesoiree.com.au

Bee Bright Fairy Lights 0415 748 960 beebrightfairylights.com

Star Events Hire  |  Photo Booth 0407 805 313 stareventshire.com.au

CAKES

Applemire Cakery 0401 827 429 applemirecakery.com.au

Alyssas Kitchen 0413 379 177 alyssaskitchen.com.au

Flo Viennoiserie 0402 115 014 floviennoiserie.com.au

Cooked By Julia 0404 025 900 cookedbyjulia.com

ACCOMMODATION

Somerton Collection 0401 575 356 somertoncollection.com

The Holidays Collection (02) 4411 7000 holidayscollection.com.au

The Riverside House airbnb.com.au/rooms/1536657694624557844
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ENTERTAINMENT PHONE NO. WEBSITE  /  EMAIL

ACOUSTIC

Tillee Music 0408 828 944 tilleemusic.com

Nyssa and Alex  |  Local Acoustic Duo nyssaandalex.com

STRINGS & PIPES

Bella Strings 0481 539 430 bellastrings.com.au

Alana Conway  |  Harpist / Singer alanaconway.com/about

Bagpipes 0418 236 067 witherw.wixsite.com/bowral-piping

BANDS & DJs

Oberon Lane  |  Vocalists / DJ 0420 904 900 oberonlane.com

Bermuda Social 0403 182 177   bermudasocial.com.au

The White Tree Band thewhitetree.com.au

Lily Road 0401 594 986 lilyroad.com.au

XYDJ  |  House DJ 1300 855 144 xydj.com.au

Mark Matthews  |  DJ / Sax markmatthews.com.au

Baker Boys Band 0438 301 313 bakerboysband.com.au

Ben Fox Band  |  Vocalist / DJ 0427 670 341 benfoxband.com

TRANSPORT

Robertson Bus Service (Marianne) (02) 4885 1403 grantpointing@bigpond.com

Berrima Buslines  |  Coaches (02) 4871 3211 buslinesgroup.com.au/berrima

Highlands Bus & Coach (02) 4811 1850 hbandc.com.au

MISCELLANEOUS

Bendooley Estate Larder  |  Accommodation Catering bendooleyestatelarder.com.au

Edition Two  |  Wedding Stationery editiontwo.com.au

Gracie Creative  |  Wedding Stationery 0425 622 810 graciecreative.com.au

South Coast Nannies 02 4422 8808 southcoastnannies.com.au

Pawz & Me Pet Services  |  Wedding & Event Pet Assistant Services 0448 367 273 pawzandme.com.au

Sit Stay Play Pet Services 0404 949 349 sitstayplay.com.au

Indoor Heat-Free Sparklers 0499 997 976 weddingfireworks.sydney

Teresa Small Art  |  Artist - Live Wedding Paintings 0415 615 920 liveweddingpainting.net

Alterations by Jacqui  |  On-The-Day Dress & Suit Steaming 0413 388 357

Benny Manns  |  Illusionist 0412 509 050 bennythemagician.com.au

Vino Rosso Tours  |  Buses & Wine Tours 0410 068 219 vinorossotours.com.au

Delight In Me Designs  |  Handcrafted Event Décor & Keepsakes 0423 133 403 delightinmedesigns.com.au
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